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Fill in the gaps

When did your heart go missing? by Rooney

Love don't come so easily
This doesn't (1)

| have you and you have me

to end in tragedy

We're one in a million

Why can't you see?

I'm waiting, waiting for nothing

You're leaving, leaving me hanging

When did your (2) go missing?
When did your heart go missing?

| treat you (3) a princess

But your life is just one big mess

When did your heart go missing?

When did your heart go missing yeah?

| meant every word | said

| never was (4) when we tucked in bed
I'm retracing (5) step in my head

(6) did | (7) back then?

| was so, so misled

I'm waiting, (8) for nothing

You're leaving, (9) me hanging

When did your heart go missing?

When did your heart go missing?

I (10) you like a princess

But your life is (11) one big mess
(12) did your heart go missing?
When did your (13) go missing?

I don't (14)
How (15) you forget (16) we had

It's so wrong

I'm waiting, waiting for nothing
You're leaving, leaving me hanging

When did your heart go missing?

When did (17) heart go missing?
| treat you (18) a princess
But (19) life is just one big mess

When did your heart go missing?

(20) did your (21) go missing?
<em>Things were so (22)

We had a little dream

A little (23) together
Buy a house, (24) down, do our thing
But you disappeared on me

And (25) heart, your heart went missing

I don't know how to find it

| don't know where it is

I don't (26) where your heart went

It was (27) just the other day

Now it's gone

I'm gonna call the police

Call the investigator, the heart investigator</em>
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Sub

. waiting
. leaving

. treat
just
When
heart
understand
could
what
your
like
your
When
heart
good
dream
settle
your
know
here

Fill in the gaps
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